
Carter AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 61  
8:30  *Carter High School   
    (beside main building at the mailbox) 
8:32  Strawberry Plains Pike and Pleasant Hill Rd 
8:33  Carter Elementary School 
8:40  Career Magnet Academy 
. 

AusƟn‐East AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 952 
8:15  E Summit Hill Dr and Lula Powell Dr (East Loop) 
8:17  Surrey Rd and Dandridge Ave 
8:20  Wilder Pl and Dandridge Ave 
8:23  Border St and Brooks Ave 
8:26  Boyds Bridge Pike and Fellowship Ln 
8:28  McConnell St and Bethel Ave 
8:30  N Bertrand St and Jefferson Ave 
8:33  E Magnolia Ave and N Chestnut St (East Bound) 
8:36  E Magnolia Ave and N Harrison St (East Bound) 
8:38  *Milligan St and MarƟn Luther King Jr Ave (AusƟn‐East  
                                                                                  Magnet High School) 
8:39  S Castle St and Wilson Ave 
8:40  Fern St and Lilac Ave 
8:42        4020 Rutledge Pike (Shoneys) 
8:44  Ault Rd and Shangri‐La Dr 
8:45  Ault Rd and Ollie Davis Dr 
8:46  BuffeƩ Mill Rd and Ault Rd 
8:48  Washington Pike and Shelbourne Rd 
8:49  Millertown Pike and Amelia Rd 
9:00  Career Magnet Academy 

Kingston Pike AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 362  
8:30  *Farragut High School (in front circle) 
8:33  Farragut McDonalds 
8:38  Kingston Pike and Crowfield Rd 
8:45  8400 Kingston Pike (Burger King) 
8:47  *Bearden High School (behind school between main  
        building and the stadium) 
9:13  Career Magnet Academy 

Fulton AM  CMA ShuƩle Bus 302  
8:15  Warner Dr and Wilson Dr 
8:20  Keith Ave and McTeer St 
8:22  Alfredda Delaney St and University Ave 
8:24  Boyd St and University Ave 
8:30  E Morelia Ave and N Central St 
8:36  Chickamauga Ave and Kenyon St 
8:40  *Fulton High School (between main building  
              and football field) 
8:47  Nadine St and Chicago Ave 
8:57  2539 Cecil Ave (Doan’s Market & Deli) 
9:20  Career Magnet Academy 

Powell AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 26 
8:30  *Powell High School (front of school) 
8:35  Public Library (Powell Branch) 
8:58  Career Magnet Academy 

Hardin Valley AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 583 
8:30  *Hardin Valley Academy (regular bus loading area) 
9:00  Career Magnet Academy 

Career Magnet Academy   —   AM Routes        2019‐2020 

Broadway  AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 110 
8:30  *Halls High School (front of gym) 
8:35  Maynardville Pike and Neal Dr (McDonalds) 
8:39  *Central High School (in front of office) 
8:43  N Broadway and Woodrow Dr (Panera Bread) 
9:00  Career Magnet Academy 

Karns AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 195 
8:30  *Karns High School  (in front of main building) 
8:33  Ball Camp Byington Rd and Andrews Pointe Way 
8:40  Oak Ridge Hwy and Beaver Ridge Rd (Bojangles) 
8:45  5700 Western Ave (Bowling Lanes) 
9:10  Career Magnet Academy 
 

Gibbs AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 91 
8:30  *Gibbs High School (between old gym and stadium) 
8:36         Murphy Rd and Shannon Valley Farms Blvd 
8:43  Murphy Rd and Washington Pike (Weigels) 
8:53  Knoxville Center (Food Court Entrance) 
9:12  Career Magnet Academy 

Revised  8/1/2019 

*    Students may ride the regular in‐zone bus to the base school and transfer to the shuƩle   

      bus for transportaƟon to the Career Magnet Academy. 

South‐Doyle AM CMA ShuƩle Bus 334 
8:30  *South‐Doyle High School (in front of main entrance) 
8:43  New Hopewell Elementary 
9:00  Career Magnet Academy 



Oak Ridge Hwy PM Route  Bus 583 
5:05  Cumberland Estates  Center @ Pizza Hut 
5:09  McKamey Rd and Cain Rd 
5:10  McKamey Rd and Carbury Rd 
5:12  Amherst Rd and Piney Grove Church Rd 
5:13  Amherst Rd  and Southfork Dr 
5:28  Public Library  (Karns Branch) 
5:30  Beaver Ridge Rd and Oak Ridge Hwy @ School Foot Bridge 
5:35  8336 Oak Ridge Hwy (Beaver Creek Estates) 
5:40  Ball Camp Byington Rd and Andrews Pointe Way 
5:43  Middlebrook Pike and Bob Kirby Rd 
5:45  Pavestone Way & Chesney Rd 
5:47  Bob Gray Rd and Eagle Ln 
5:50  820 Lovell Rd 
5:57  Canton Hollow Rd and Kingston Pike (at Gold’s Gym in  
                                                                 Canton Place Shopping Center) 

Chapman Highway PM Route Bus 334 
4:52  New Hopewell Elementary 
5:01  W Gov John Sevier Hwy and Mountain Grove Dr  
                                                                                           (Weigels) 
5:05  W Gov John Sevier Hwy and Marashi Rd 
5:18  Maryville Pike and Apache Trl (South Entrance) 
5:26  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Broken Creek Ln 
5:27  Tipton StaƟon Rd and Saddlegate Rd 

Career Magnet Academy   —   PM Routes        2019‐2020 

Farragut PM Route Bus 34 
5:10  West Town Mall (Morrell Rd Food Court Entrance) 
5:17  S Northshore Dr and Dunwoody Blvd 
5:22  S Northshore Dr and Northshore Hills Blvd 
5:26  Blue Grass Elementary 
5:32  Gleason Dr and Echo Valley Rd 
5:33  Gleason Dr and Idlewood Ln 
5:43  8901 Kingston Pike (Krystal) 
5:49  Public Library (Cedar Bluff Branch) 
5:57  Middlebrook Pike &  N Gallaher View Rd (Weigels) 

Powell PM Route Bus 87 
4:55  Camden Rd and W Emory Rd (Dominos) 
4:57  Powell Middle School 
5:04  Public Library  (Powell Branch) 
5:11  Dry Gap Pike (Boys and Girls Club)  
5:17  Dry Gap Pike & Rainer Blvd 

East Emory  PM Route  Bus 16 
4:45  Mill Rd and Big Fork Way 
4:50  RiƩa Elementary 
4:55  Murphy Rd and Horsetail Dr (Shannon Valley Farms) 
4:59  5915 Tazewell Pike 
5:05  7345 Tazewell Pike (Midway IGA) 
5:10  E Emory Rd and Beeler Rd 
5:12  Rambling Brooks Ln. & Farmbrook Ln. 
5:20  E Emory Rd and Quarry Rd (Royal Springs) 
5:23  Public Library (Halls Branch) 
5:29  6501 Maynardville Pk @ Big D’s Food Store 
5:35  Fountain City Public Library (5300 Stanton Rd) 
5:45  N Broadway and Woodrow Dr (Panera Bread) 

Rutledge Pike PM Route Bus 9278 
4:34  Brakebill Rd and Kilbridge DR (Stonehaven) 
4:36  7510 Asheville Hwy (Food City) 
4:40  298 Andrew Johnson Hwy (Suntrust Bank) 
4:42  914 Andrew Johnson Hwy 
4:47  9340 Mascot Rd (at the Church) 
4:52  Clear Springs Rd and Howell Rd (Clear Springs Church) 
5:00  Millertown Pike and Roberts Rd 
5:03  Roberts Rd and Thunder River Trl 
5:05  Washington Pike and Roberts Rd  
                                                                  (House Mountain Market) 
5:07  Washington Pike and Dunsmore Ln 
5:10  Maloneyville Rd and Casa Bella Dr 
5:16  7698 Rutledge Pike  (Exxon) 
5:21  Rutledge Pike and Rosewood Rd 
5:24  6239 Rutledge Pike 

Carter PM Route Bus 120  
4:40  Strawberry Plains Pike & S Wooddale Rd 
4:44  Strawberry Plains Pike & S Molly Bright Rd 
4:48  Strawberry Plains Pike & Woodsedge Rd 
4:50 Public Library (Carter Branch) 
4:53  Boys & Girls Club (Carter Middle) 

Magnolia Avenue PM Route Bus 952 
4:50  E Gov John Sevier Hwy and S Ruggles Ferry Pike4:50 
4:55  Chilhowee Elementary (at Walkover) 
4:58  S Burns Rd and Holston Dr (Krogers) 
5:04  MarƟn Luther King Jr Ave and Fern St 
5:05  MarƟn Luther King Jr Ave and S Andes St 
5:08  Milligan St and MarƟn Luther King Jr Blvd (AusƟn‐East 
                                                                              Magnet High School) 
5:11  E Magnolia Ave and N Harrison St (West Bound) 
5:14  E Magnolia Ave and N Chestnut St (West Bound) 
5:18  N Bertrand St and Jefferson Ave 
5:21  N Cherry St and Nichols Ave 
5:28  Cecil Ave and S Cherry St (Doans Market) 
5:31  Cecil Ave and London Circle (East Loop) 
5:38  Washington Pike and North Hills Blvd 
5:40  Washington Pike and Fairway Dr 
5:43  Washington Pike and Shelbourne Dr 
5:46  Millertown Pike and Amelia Dr 
5:48  Millertown Pike and Brentwood Dr (Lowes) 
5:49  BuffeƩ Mill Rd and Ellison Rd 
5:51  Ault Rd and Shangri‐La Dr 

Western Avenue PM Route  Bus CS  
4:50        2821 Wimpole Ave 
4:58  University Ave and Callaway St 
5:04        1612 Vermont Ave   
5:10  Keith Ave and McTeer St 
5:16        Wilson Rd & Warner Dr 



Career Magnet Academy   —   PM Routes        2019‐2020 

North Central  PM Route  Bus 132  
4:47  N Broadway and Cecil Ave 
4:48  N Broadway and Chicago Ave   
4:51  N Broadway and Edgewood Ave 
4:54  Chickamauga Ave and Kenyon St 
4:56  Chickamauga Ave and McMurray St 
5:00  Bruhin Rd and Breda Dr 
5:03  N Central St and E Morelia Ave 
5:05  N Central St and E Churchwell Ave 
5:07  W Woodland Ave and Branner St 
5:10  McSpadden St and W Oldham Ave 
5:12  MassachuseƩs Ave and Lonsdale Pike 
5:15  Burnside Ave and Minnesota Ave 
5:17  Texas Ave and Sherman St 
5:21  Gap Rd and Lantana Ln 
5:23  Tillery Rd and Wilson Rd 
5:26  Clinton Hwy & W Inskip Dr (Wishbones) 
5:29  Clinton Hwy & Wallwood Dr (Check Advance) 
5:32  Metler Dr and Clinton Hwy 
5:36  Merchant Dr and Fredonia Rd   
5:40  Merchant Dr and Wilkerson Rd 
5:41  Merchant Dr @ Goodwill Entrance 
   
 

Downtown PM Route Bus 106 
4:40  5223 Strawberry Plains Pike 
4:42  Strawberry Plains Pike and Griffith Dr 
4:50  Holston Hills Rd and Crestwood Dr 
4:54  Skyline Dr and Anniversary Ln 
4:57  S Castle St and Selma Ave 
5:00  Boyds Bridge Pike and McDonald Dr 
5:01  Brooks Ave and Border St 
5:03  Brooks Ave and Dandridge Ave (Stop N Go) 
5:04  Bethel Ave and McConnell St 
5:07  E Summit Hill Dr and S Bell St 
5:09  Green Magnet School 
5:11  S Gay St and Wall Ave 
5:14  Jones St and Sevier Ave 
5:19  McClung Ave and South Haven Rd (Mary James Park) 
5:23  Sevierville Pike and Compton St 
5:25  Galbraith Schools Rd and Woodlawn Pike 
5:28  Chapman Hwy and Young High Pike (The Mapco) 
5:33  Maryville Pike and Edington Rd 
5:35  Joe Lewis Rd and Daylily Dr (Boys & Girls Club) 
   
 


